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Raynes, Scott

From: Darr, Bob
Sent: Thursday, October 08, 2009 4:50 PM
To: Andy Schultheiss (Rep. Polis); Ann Lockhart; Anne Fenerty; Bob Nelson; Boylan, John; Bruce 

Hastings (bruce_hastings@fws.gov); Bryan Taylor; Carl Spreng (carl.spreng@state.co.us); 
Carolyn Boller (Sen. Mark Udall); Cathy Shugarts; Charlie McKay; Chris Votoupal (Rep. 
Perlmutter); Clark Johnson; Dan Miller; Darr, Bob; David Abelson 
(dabelson@rockyflatssc.org); Davis, Megan; Debbie Grieco; Don Rohlf ); 
Doris DePenning; Doug Hiebert; Doug Young (Sen Mark Udall); Douglas Parker; Duane 
Hunter; Erin Rogers; Hank Stovall; Hildegard Hix ); Jacob Smith 
(jacob@nativeecosystems.org); James A. Campbell, MD; jim liao; Joe Downey; Kaiser, 
Linda; Kim Grant ; Kim Lancaster; Laura Hubbard; LeRoy Moore; ; 
Mercer, Denise; Miller, Judy; Montoya, Anna; Nelson, Jody; Paul Kilburn; Paula Elofson-
Gradine; rc-rocky.flats; Rik Getty (rgetty@rockyflatssc.org); Ron Hellbusch 

; Shelly Stanley (SStanley@northglenn.org); Shirley Garcia; Squibb, 
George; Steve Berendzen (steve_berendzen@fws.gov); Steve Ramer; Surovchak, Scott; 
Tom Brunner; Vera Moritz; W.M. McNeill; Wes McKinley; William Kossack; Young, Holly; 
Zane Kessler (Sen. Bennet)

Subject: Rocky Flats 2nd quarter report posted to LM website

The U.S. Department of Energy has posted the Rocky Flats Site Quarterly Report of Site 
Surveillance and Maintenance Activities for the Second Quarter, Calendar Year 2009 to the DOE 
Legacy Management website. The document is available at 
<http://www.lm.doe.gov/Rocky_Flats/Documents.aspx> 
 
Please contact me if you have any questions. 
 
Bob Darr 
SM Stoller Corporation 
DOE Legacy Management Support 
Phone 720‐377‐9672 
email bob.darr@lm.doe.gov 
  




